Make sure that there is always someone on the ground, who can call 

for help in case of an emergency.

The max. allowed load on the platform is two (2) persons and at maximum fifty five (55) kg of 
additional load, however, the total load must not exceed two hundred fifteen (215) kg.

The lift must not be used as a crane.

Use the safety harness!

Do not use ladders, steps or other similar 

equipment on the platform.

Never add load onto the platform while in the 

upper position.

Never throw or drop any objects from the